BALOISE HOLDING AG

BALOISE HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0012410517

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
156.00 CHF

Difference

©  -1.45%(-2.30)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CH0012410517

BALN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

7,255 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

155.90 CHF (150)
158.00 CHF (110)
156.00 CHF
157.10 CHF
154.10 CHF
158.30 CHF
156.073362 CHF
125,995
19,664,463.20
1,344
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Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14224143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012410517&ID_NOTATION=102361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012410517&ID_NOTATION=102361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba714fbeb9d20d2be300d8aec864b96768dddd7581102470d702056b6f180509&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d4a22d3c54f882b3&time=1721284350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d79c1c2ef17aa7a3e32c33a50a06fa42f2058ed80604daed5d51cc87c21ab18&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9e266b47e43c4f620&time=1721284350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7a6dcb0cb7cc63b4a533c122460f40eda2c01ecc56c24424656531602574efb&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0bc8ab760fe184aaf&time=1721284350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=324cdff6ac48bc89cfe6565257e57b0105af36dd8a584cc229d4508308a4d45d&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ce81cb640a16b8398&time=1721284350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92b3ed25991ffe5648ed31e49af6da50acd57aeae0322cbadde99a5506281923&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bbadc23de9132e4e6&time=1721284350&tool=RSC

BALOISE HOLDING AG

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
156.00 CHF

Difference

o

-1.45% (-2.30)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0012410517
BALN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

7,255 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 155.90 CHF (150)
Ask (Ask size) 158.00 CHF (110)
Open 156.00 CHF
High 157.10 CHF
Low 154.10 CHF
Close (prev. day) 158.30 CHF
VWAP 156.073362 CHF
Volume (pcs) 125,995
Trading volume 19,664,463.20
Number of trades 1,344
Last size 126
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.82% +18.63% +8.86%
Perf (abs.) +23.60 +24.50 +12.70
Beta 0.71 0.63 0.74
Volatility 16.84 16.33 18.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

159.46 CHF (86,069
157.75 CHF (90,432
148.29 CHF (110,385

139.95 CHF (97,414
163.40 CHF (2024/07/08
128.80 CHF (2024/01/10
163.40 CHF (2024/07/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
126.00 CHF (2023/10/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30 156.00 CHF 19.66 1,344
07/16
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20 156.00 CHF 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 07/16
Hamburg 2019/ 08:01 155.10 EUR 0.00 2
06/28
Frankfurt 2019/ 16:50 155.60 EUR 0.00 5
06/28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=102361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102363

BALOISE HOLDING AG

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/10

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

19:34 174.141 USD 0.00

08:10 155.00 EUR 0.00

15:59 154.40 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19536

BALOISE HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

{\-Baloise

Halding

Contact Details
BALOISE HOLDING AG

Aeschengraben 21 - 4002 Basel
Telefon: +41-58-285-86-84

Fax: +41-58-285-49-07

E-mail: kundenservice@baloise.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Man

Alexander
Bockelmann

Carsten Stolz
Clemens
Markstein

Matthias Henny

Michael Miller

agement Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans-Jorg Schmidt-
Trenz

Karin Lenzlinger
Diedenhofen

Marie Noélle
Venturi-Zen-
Ruffinen

Markus Rudolf
Neuhaus

Maya Bundt Aeby
Christoph Mader
Christoph B. Gloor

Hugo Lasat

Thomas von Planta

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:kundenservice@baloise.ch
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